General information about company

Scrip code 540678

NSE Symbol COCHINSHIP
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE704P01017

Name of the company

COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 21-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 20-12-2018

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (c)

Declaration
Sr. Particular vYes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
9 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No




4 Whetr_ler the Lis_ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or N
- 0 No
otherwise encumbered?
2 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of. as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly Mo, O Total nos. o I No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category . . shares shares
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .| shares held
Category | of . underlying _ (calculated
shareholders | up equity | up : (v Total as
) shareholder .. | Depository as per
Un) shares held | equity . (IV)+(V)+ : % of
(1) (V) chares | REceipts v SCRR, Classeg: |Class| .. ok
held | (VD) 1957) (VIII) | X eg:y (A+B+C)
V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) (F?rom oter 1 98934442 98934442 |75.21 98934442 98934442 |75.21
Group
(B) Public 174498 32605948 32605948 |24.79 32605948 32605948 |24.79
Non
©

Promoter-




Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 174499 131540390 131540390 | 100 131540390 131540390 | 100
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
,asa% Number of Shares
BT Locked in shares sliclefed] o
full (XI1) otherwise
No. Of conversion encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (X1
Shares : Underlying | convertible Number of
Category . Shares - - .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category | of -2 [ Underlying . :
Outstanding .~ | convertible |asa held in
M shareholder ibl Outstanding " As a Asa |g ialized
() convertible Warrants securities | percentage ! / ematerialize
securities | o and No. Of | of diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants | share No. (a) total | No. | total
(Xi) (3) capital) Shares | (a) |Shares
(X)= held held
(VI)+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)




(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

75.21

27187200

27.48

98934442

(B)

Public

24.79

32605941

(©)

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

100

27187200

20.67

131540383

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

)

Nos. Of
shareholder

s (1)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (1V)

No.
Of
Partl
y
paid-
up
equit
y
share

No. Of
shares
underlyin

g
Depositor

y
Receipts
(V1)

Total nos.
shares
held (V1I)

(IV)+(V)
+ (VI)

Shareholdin
g as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (1X)

No of Voting (X1V) Rights

Class eg:
X

Clas
S

eg:y

Total

Total
asa%
of
Total
Votin

g




S (A+B+C2) rights
held
V)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Central
Government/
(b) State 1 98934442 98934442 | 75.21 98934442 98934442 | 75.21
Government(
s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 98934442 98934442 | 75.21 98934442 98934442 | 75.21
(@) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
gr:)rggter CARIRIRES 1 98934442 98934442 |75.21 98934442 98934442 |75.21
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
@ Mutual Funds |9 11639418 11639418 | 8.85 11639418 11639418 |8.85
Alternate
(©) Investment 2 226115 226115 0.17 226115 226115 0.17
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 43 3800840 3800840 |2.89 3800840 3800840 |2.89
Investors
® Financial 8 1050281 1050281 |0.8 1050281 1050281 |0.8




Institutions/
Banks

Sub-Total (B)(1)

62

16716654

16716654

12.71

16716654

16716654

12.71

(3)

Non-institutions

@a(i)

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

163904

10926462

10926462

8.31

10926462

10926462

8.31

(a(ii)

Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

17

715531

715531

0.54

715531

715531

0.54

(b)

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

12230

12230

0.01

12230

12230

0.01

(€)

Any Other
(specify)

10507

4235071

4235071

3.22

4235071

4235071

3.22

Sub-Total (B)(3)

174436

15889294

15889294

12.08

15889294

15889294

12.08

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(

174498

32605948

32605948

24.79

32605948

32605948

24.79




3)

C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 174499 (1)3154039 (1)3154039 100 (1)3154039 33154039 100
Total (A+B+C ) 174499 33154039 83154039 100 83154039 33154039 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of Shares
Number of
,asa% . pledged or
. Locked in shares .
assuming (XI1) otherwise
full encumbered (XIII)
No. Of conversion
No. Of No. of Shares of
Shares : Underlying | convertible Number of
. Shares . " .
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YING | convertible |as a Asa held in
: Outstanding - % of iali
convertible Warrants | Securities | percentage 0 As a % of dematerialized
securities | v and No. Of |of diluted | o (a) |1 [NO-1iri) Shares | form (XIV)
i) : Shares | (a)
(X) Warrants | share held (b)
(Xi) (a) capital) held
(X1)= (b)
(VI+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@D) Indian




(b) 75.21 27187200 | 27.48 98934442
Sub-Total (A)(1) 75.21 27187200 | 27.48 98934442
(@) Foreign

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter 75.21 27187200 | 27.48 98934442
Group (A)=(A)1)+(A)(2)

B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(@)} Institutions

(@) 8.85 11639418
() 0.17 226115
(e) 2.89 3800840
) 0.8 1050281
Sub-Total (B)(1) 12.71 16716654
(3) Non-institutions

(a(iy) 8.31 10926455
(a(ii)) 0.54 715531
(b) 0.01 12230

(e) 3.22 4235071
Sub-Total (B)(3) 12.08 15889287

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (A+B+C2)

100

27187200

20.67

131540383

Total (A+B+C)

100

27187200

20.67

131540383

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Textual
Information(1)

Text Block

Textual Information()

Public shareholding is below 25% due to buyback of equity shares of the Company.

Central Government/ State Government(s)

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

Searial No. 1

Name of the . . .

Shareholders (1) The President of India Click here to go back
PAN (I1) 77277799997 Total

No. of fully

paid up equity | 98934442 98934442

shares held (1V)

No. Of Partly

No. Of shares
underlying




98934442

98934442

98934442

98934442

98934442

98934442

75.21

75.21




27187200 27187200

27.48 27.48

98934442 98934442




equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder
type

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The President of India is exempted from providing PAN

Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the Reliance Capital Trustee Co. Ltd. - | Hdfc Trustee Company Ltd. A/C | Click here to
Shareholders (1) | A/C Reliance Tax Saver (Elss) Fund | Hdfc Balanced Advantage Fund go back
PAN (I1) AAATR0090B AAATH1809A Total

No. of fully

paid up equity | 8160557 1985321 10145878

shares held (1V)




8160557

1985321

10145878

8160557

8160557

151

1985321

1985321

7.71

10145878

10145878

6.2

1.51

7.71







Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

8160557 1985321

10145878

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Pinebridge Global Funds - Pinebridge India Equity Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AABTAG001C

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (1V)

2531818

2531818

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.

2531818

2531818




2531818

2531818

2531818

2531818

1.92

1.92




2531818

2531818




providing PAN

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
i . Foreign Portfolio . .

Category Trusts Forz_algn HUE Nor_1—Re3|dent Investor Clearing Bodies

Nationals Indian (NRI) Members | Corporate

(Category - 111)

Category /
More than 1 Category | Category | Category | Category Category Category | Category
percentage
Name of the
Shareholders (1)
PAN (I1)
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 7 1 6156 3515 2 213 613
No. of fully
paid up equity |17665 |30 617806 |936068 1400 276624 2385478
shares held (1V)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)




Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
(IM)+(V)+ (V)

17665

30

617806

936068

1400

276624

2385478

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.47

0.71

0.21

1.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

17665

30

617806

936068

1400

276624

2385478

Class eg:y

Total

17665

30

617806

936068

1400

276624

2385478

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.01

0.47

0.71

0.21

1.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




617806

936068

276624

2385478




Click here to go back

Total

10507

4235071

4235071

3.21




4235071

4235071

3.21




4235071




