General information about company									
Scrip code	540678								
NSE Symbol	COCHINSHIP								
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE704P01017								
Name of the company	COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Capital Restructuring								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	21-12-2018								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	20-12-2018								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (c)								

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							

4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of secu			n each			
	Category		No. of	naid-	underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights						
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)				shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	98934442			98934442	75.21	98934442		98934442	75.21			
(B)	Public	174498	32605948			32605948	24.79	32605948		32605948	24.79			
(C)	Non Promoter-													

	Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	174499	131540390		131540390	100	131540390	131540390	100

		No. Of	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)	·	Num Shar pled othe	aber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Areholder Outstanding convertible securities Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Underlying Outstanding Warrants and No.	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		

(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		75.21	27187200	27.48	98934442	
(B)	Public		24.79			32605941	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public						
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts						
	Total		100	27187200	20.67	131540383	

Tab	le II - Statem	ent showin	g shareho	lding	pattern of	the Prom	oter and Pr	omoter G	roup	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholder s (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit	underlyin	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	Number of each class of No of Votin	of secu	 Total as a % of Total Votin g

				s held (V)			(A+B+C2)			rights
A	Table II - State	ment showing	g shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Pro	moter and F	Promoter Grou	p		
(1)	Indian									
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	98934442			98934442	75.21	98934442	98934442	75.21
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	98934442			98934442	75.21	98934442	98934442	75.21
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	98934442			98934442	75.21	98934442	98934442	75.21
В	Table III - Stat	ement showin	g sharehold	ing patte	ern of the Pu	blic shareho	older			
(1)	Institutions									
(a)	Mutual Funds	9	11639418			11639418	8.85	11639418	11639418	8.85
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	2	226115			226115	0.17	226115	226115	0.17
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	43	3800840			3800840	2.89	3800840	3800840	2.89
(f)	Financial	8	1050281			1050281	0.8	1050281	1050281	0.8

	Institutions/ Banks								
Sub-Total (B)(1)		62	16716654		16716654	12.71	16716654	16716654	12.71
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	163904	10926462		10926462	8.31	10926462	10926462	8.31
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	715531		715531	0.54	715531	715531	0.54
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	8	12230		12230	0.01	12230	12230	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10507	4235071		4235071	3.22	4235071	4235071	3.22
Sub-Total (B)(3)		174436	15889294		15889294	12.08	15889294	15889294	12.08
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(174498	32605948		32605948	24.79	32605948	32605948	24.79

3)										
C	Table IV - Stat	ement showin	ng sharehold	ing patt	ern of the No	on Promoter	- Non Public s	hareholder		
Total (A+B+C2)		174499	13154039 0			13154039 0	100	13154039 0	13154039 0	100
Total (A+B+C)		174499	13154039 0			13154039 0	100	13154039 0	13154039 0	100

Table	able II - Statement	showing sh	areholding No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion		f	Nun pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	p
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	of convertible	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of th	e Promoter	and Pro	moter	Group	
(1)	Indian								

(b)				75.21	27187200	27.48		98934442	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				75.21	27187200	27.48		98934442	
(2)	Foreign	oreign							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				75.21	27187200	27.48		98934442	
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ng pattern of th	he Public sh	areholder			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				8.85				11639418	
(c)				0.17				226115	
(e)				2.89				3800840	
(f)				0.8				1050281	
Sub-Total (B)(1)				12.71				16716654	
(3)	Non-instituti	ons							
(a(i))				8.31				10926455	
(a(ii))				0.54				715531	
(b)				0.01				12230	
(e)				3.22				4235071	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				12.08				15889287	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				24.79				32605941	
С	Table IV - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of the	he Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public shareholder	ſ	

Total (A+B+C2)				100	27187200	20.67			131540383
Total (A+B+C)				100	27187200	20.67			131540383
I Disclosure of notes in case of nublic share holding is less than 75 nercentage						Textual Information(1)			

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Public shareholding is below 25% due to buyback of equity shares of the Company.

Central Government/ State Government			
Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	The President of India	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ZZZZ29999Z	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	98934442	98934442	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying			

Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	98934442	98934442
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75.21	75.21
Number of Votin	g Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)
Class eg: X	98934442	98934442
Class eg:y		
Total	98934442	98934442
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75.21	75.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying		

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75.21	75.21
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	27187200	27187200
As a % of total Shares held (b)	27.48	27.48
Number of Share	es pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	KIII)
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of	98934442	98934442

equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pr	roviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Shareholder type		

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	The President of India is exempted from providing PAN

		Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Reliance Capital Trustee Co. Ltd A/C Reliance Tax Saver (Elss) Fund	Hdfc Trustee Company Ltd. A/C Hdfc Balanced Advantage Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATR0090B	AAATH1809A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8160557	1985321	10145878

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	8160557	1985321	10145878
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.2	1.51	7.71
Number of Votin	g Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)	
Class eg: X	8160557	1985321	10145878
Class eg:y			
Total	8160557	1985321	10145878
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.2	1.51	7.71
No. Of Shares Underlying			

Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.2	1.51	7.71	
	ed in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8160557	1985321	10145878	
Reason for not p	roviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Foreign Portfolio Inve	stors
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pinebridge Global Funds - Pinebridge India Equity Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABTA6001C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2531818	2531818
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos.	2531818	2531818

shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.92
Number of Votin	g Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2531818	2531818
Class eg:y		
Total	2531818	2531818
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92	1.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares		

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.92	
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2531818	2531818	
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN		
Reason for not			

providing PAN		
•		

				Any Othe	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Foreign Nationals	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	1	6156	3515	2	213	613
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17665	30	617806	936068	1400	276624	2385478
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	17665	30	617806	936068	1400	276624	2385478
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0	0.47	0.71	0	0.21	1.81
Number of Votin	g Rights h	eld in each cla	ass of secur	rities (IX)			
Class eg: X	17665	30	617806	936068	1400	276624	2385478
Class eg:y							
Total	17665	30	617806	936068	1400	276624	2385478
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0	0.47	0.71	0	0.21	1.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0	0.47	0.71	0	0.21	1.81
Number of Locke	ed in share	s (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17665	30	617806	936068	1400	276624	2385478
Reason for not pr	roviding PA	AN		'	1	'	

D C /				
Reason for not				
providing PAN				
rs				

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10507
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4235071
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4235071
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	3.21

(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	
Number of Voting Rights	held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	4235071
Class eg:y	
Total	4235071
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	3.21

(A+B+C2)		
Number of Locked in sha	res (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4235071	
Reason for not providing	PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		